
Week	2 Day Time Scene(s) Crews Cast

9-Jan Monday	 5:30	-	7:45pm Vocal	Rehearsal	-	Tradition,	Sunrise	Sunset,	Anatevka All	Cast	Members

10-Jan Tuesday 5:30	-	7:45pm
Vocal	Rehearsal	-	Tradition,	Sunrise	Sunset,	Sabbeth	Prayer,	

Anatevka
All	Cast	Members

11-Jan Wednesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dance	Rehearsal	-	Bottle	Dance All	Men	except	Constable	and	Russians

12-Jan Thursday 5:30	-	7:45pm No	Practice

13-Jan Friday 5:30	-	7:45pm Vocal	Rehearsal	-	Crew	Setup/Rehearsal All	Crew All	Cast	Members

14-Jan Saturday

Week	3

16-Jan Monday	 5:30	-	7:45pm Vocal	Rehearsal	-	The	Rumor,	To	Life,	Now	I	have	everything 	 All	Cast	and	Elementary

17-Jan Tuesday 5:30	-	7:45pm
Vocal	Rehearsal	-	Matchmaker,	To	Life,	Do	you	love	me,	Far	from	

the	home	I	love

18-Jan Wednesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dance	Rehearsal	-	Bottle	Dance/Tradition All	Cast	and	Elementary

19-Jan Thursday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dance	Rehearsal	-	Tradition 	

20-Jan Friday 5:30	-	7:45pm Vocal	Rehearsal	-	The	Rumor,	To	Life/	Crew	Setup All	Crew

21-Jan Saturday 	

Week	4

23-Jan Monday	 5:30	-	7:45pm
Vocal	Rehearsal	-	Tradition,	Sunrise	Sunset,	Sabbeth	Prayer,	

Anatevka
All	Cast	and	Elementary

24-Jan Tuesday 5:30	-	7:45pm
Vocal	Rehearsal	-	Rich	Man,	Miracle	of	Miracles,	Matchmaker,	Do	

you	love	me

25-Jan Wednesday 5:30	-	7:45pm
Dance	Rehearsal	-	Perchik	Hodel	Dance/Chava	

Sequence/Matchmaker

26-Jan Thursday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dance	Rehearsal	-	Bottle	Dance/Russian	Dance All	Men	except	Constable

27-Jan Friday 5:30	-	7:45pm Crew	Setup	Tentative	Rehearsal All	Crew

28-Jan Saturday

Fiddler-	January	Schedule



Week	5 Day Time Scene(s) Crews Cast

30-Jan Monday	 5:30	-	7:45pm Act	I	Prologue	and	Scenes	1	-	4 All	Cast	and	Elementary

31-Jan Tuesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Act	I		Scenes	4	-	6 Stage	crew	only

1-Feb Wednesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dance	Rehearsal	-	To	Life,	Russian	Dance,	Rich	Man

2-Feb Thursday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dance	Rehearsal	-	Tradition,		Wedding	Dance All	Cast	and	Elementary

3-Feb Friday 5:30	-	7:45pm Vocal	Rehearsal	-	Tradition,	Sunrise	Sunset,	Anatevka All	Cast	Members

4-Feb Saturday 10:00	-	12pm

Week	6

6-Feb Monday	 5:30	-	7:45pm Act	I		Scenes	7	-	8 Stage	crew	only

7-Feb Tuesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Act	I		Scenes	9	-	10	and	Run	Full	Act	I	 All	Crews All	Cast	and	Elementary

8-Feb Wednesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Act	II		Scenes	1	-	4 All	Cast	and	Elementary

9-Feb Thursday No	Practice No	Practice 	

10-Feb Friday 5:30	-	7:45pm Run	Full	Act	II		and	Act	II	Scenes	5	-	6 All	Cast	Members

11-Feb Saturday 10:00	-	12pm Crew	Setup	in	Auditorium All	Crews

12-Feb Sunday

Week	7

13-Feb Monday	 5:30	-	7:45pm Run	Act	I Light	and	Sound	Crew All	Cast	and	Elementary

14-Feb Tuesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Vocal	Rehearsal	-	Soloists All	Soloists	(including	small	parts)

15-Feb Wednesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dance	Rehearsal	-		Wedding	Dance All	Cast	and	Elementary

16-Feb Thursday 5:30	-	7:45pm
Dance	Rehearsal	-	Tradition,	Wedding	Dance,	To	Life,	

Russian	Dance
All	Cast	Members

17-Feb Friday No	Practice No	Practice

18-Feb Saturday 9:00	-	12pm

Week	8

20-Feb Monday	 5:30	-	7:45pm Practice	if	there	is	school/Costume	Checks	 All	Crews All	Cast	Members

21-Feb Tuesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Run	Act	I All	Crews All	Cast	Members

22-Feb Wednesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Costume	Checks	 All	Cast	and	Elementary

23-Feb Thursday 5:30	-	7:45pm Act	II	Scenes	5	-	6

24-Feb Friday 5:30	-	7:45pm Run	Act	II All	Crews All	Cast	Members

25-Feb Saturday 10:00	-	12pm Run	Act	I	and	II All	Crews All	Cast	and	Elementary

26-Feb Sunday

											Fiddler-	February	Schedule



Week	9 Day Time Scene(s) Cast	and	Crews Cast

27-Feb Monday	 5:30	-	7:45pm Vocal	Rehearsal All	Cast	Members

28-Feb Tuesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dress	Rehearsal All Crews All	Cast	and	Elementary

1-Mar Wednesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dance	Rehearsal	-	Tradition,	Wedding	Dance All	Cast	and	Elementary

2-Mar Thursday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dance	Rehearsal	-	Rumor,	The	Dream	 All	Cast	Members

3-Mar Friday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dress	Rehearsal Stage Crew All	Cast	Members

4-Mar Saturday No	practice No	practice

5-Mar Sunday No	practice No	practice

Week	10

6-Mar Monday	 5:30	-	7:45pm Vocal	Rehearsal All	Cast	and	Elementary

7-Mar Tuesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dress	Rehearsal Stage Crew All	Cast	Members

8-Mar Wednesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dance	Rehearsal	-	TBA All	Cast	and	Elementary

9-Mar Thursday No	Practice No	Practice

10-Mar Friday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dress	Rehearsal Stage Crew All	Cast	Members

11-Mar Saturday 10:00	-	12pm Dance	Rehearsal	-	TBA All	Cast	Members

12-Mar Sunday 	

Week	11

13-Mar Monday	 5:30	-	7:45pm Vocal	Rehearsal All	Cast	and	Elementary

14-Mar Tuesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dress	Rehearsal All Crew All	Cast	Members

15-Mar Wednesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dance	Rehearsal	-	TBA All	Cast	and	Elementary

16-Mar Thursday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dance	Rehearsal	-	TBA All	Cast	Members

17-Mar Friday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dress	Rehearsal All Crew All	Cast	Members

18-Mar Saturday 10:00	-	12pm Dress	Rehearsal All Crew All	Cast	and	Elementary

				Fiddler	-	Feb/March	Schedule



Week	12 Day Time Scene(s) Cast	and	Crews Cast

20-Mar Monday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dress	Rehearsal All Crew All	Cast	Members	and	Elementary

21-Mar Tuesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dress	Rehearsal	-	No	Singing  All	Cast	Members

22-Mar Wednesday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dance	Rehearsal	-	All	big	numbers Sound Crew All	Cast	Members	and	Elementary

23-Mar Thursday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dress	Rehearsal	-	No	Singing All	Cast	Members

24-Mar Friday 5:30	-	7:45pm Dress	Rehearsal Stage and Light Crew All	Cast	Members

25-Mar Saturday 10-1pm Dress	Rehearsal All Crew All	Cast	Members	and	Elementary

26-Mar Sunday 2pm Crew

Week	13

27-Mar Monday	 5:30	-	8:15pm TECH	WEEK:	Full	Run	with	Lights	and	Sound ALL All	Cast	Members	and	Elementary

28-Mar Tuesday 5:30	-	8:15pm TECH	WEEK:	Full	Run	with	Lights	and	Sound ALL All	Cast	Members

29-Mar Wednesday 5:30	-	8:15pm TECH	WEEK:	Full	Run	w/	Understudies ALL All	Cast	Members	and	Elementary

30-Mar Thursday 5:30	-	8:15pm TECH	WEEK:	Full	Run	w/	Understudies ALL All	Cast	Members

31-Mar Friday 5:30	-	8:15pm TECH	WEEK:	Full	Run	with	Lights	and	Sound ALL All	Cast	Members	and	Elementary

1-Apr Saturday 10	-	8pm TECH	WEEK:	Full	Run	with	Lights	and	Sound ALL All	Cast	Members

2-Apr Sunday 2pm Crew ALL

Week	14

3-Apr Monday 4:30	-	8:30pm Full	Run	with	Lights	and	Sound ALL All	Cast	Members	and	Elementary

4-Apr Tuesday 4:30	-	8:30pm Full	Run	with	Lights	and	Sound ALL All	Cast	Members

5-Apr Wednesday 4:30	-	8:30pm Full	Run	with	Lights	and	Sound ALL All	Cast	Members	and	Elementary

6-Apr Thursday 4:30pm	(Call)	Show	at	6pm Show	with	Understudies ALL All	Cast	Members	and	Elementary

7-Apr Friday 4:30pm	(Call)	Show	at	7pm Show ALL All	Cast	Members	and	Elementary

8-Apr Saturday 4pm	(Call)	Show	at	7pm Show ALL All	Cast	Members	and	Elementary

9-Apr Sunday 11pm	(Call)	Show	at	2pm Show ALL All	Cast	Members	and	Elementary

											Fiddler-April	Schedule



FIDDLER'ON'THE'ROOF
CHARACTER'BREAKDOWN

Character Prol. I-1 I-2 I-3 I-4 I-5 I-6 I-7 I-8 I-9 I-10 Character Prol. II-1 II-2 II-3 II-4 II-5 II-6 II-7 II-8
Tevye X X X X X X X X X Tevye X X X X X X X
Golde X X X X X X X X Golde X X X X X
Tzeitel X X X X X Tzeitel X X X
Hodel X X X X X Hodel X X
Chava X X X X X X X Chava X X X
Shprintze X X X X X Shprintze X X
Bielke X X X X X Bielke X X
Yente X X X X Yente X X X
Motel X X X X X X Motel X X
Perchik X X X X X X Perchik X
Lazar'Wolf X X X X X Lazar'Wolf X X
Mordcha X X X X X Mordcha X X X
Rabbi X X X X Rabbi X X X
Mendel X X X X X Mendel X X X
Avram X X X X X Avram X X X X
Nachum X Nachum
Yussel X X X X Yussel X X
Grandma'Tzeitel X Grandma'Tzeitel
FrumaKSarah X FrumaKSarah
Constable X X X Constable X
Fyedka X X X X X Fyedka X X
Sasha X Sasha
Shaindel X X X X Shaindel X
Fiddler X X Fiddler X
Russians X X X X Russians
Villagers X X X X X X Villagers X X X X X






